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Description

POWeY ceeeeeevecoccsscssscscssnscosna
OULPUL . cceeeeocosscccscccenscccncsnse
Dual Rectifier.ececceececceccancces
Rectifier.eececeecoscenccecssaccans
Polarity.eeceeccesecseccsscccscessns
10" . icececccccscccasosscscsnsocnsns
Volume Control 1 Meg=L.ecescoccsscocs
Bass Control 2 Meg=L.ceescecssosses
Treble Control 2 Meg-A .v.vevecsosns
Filter, 50 Mfd 50V..ccceeecesvncene
Filter, 20-20-20-475V.ccecccscnsess

Filter, 20-20-20-475V.ccccccccccscs

Schematic
Reference
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Na 1

Part
Number

954-003622
955-003623
956-003624
919-012414
919-003517
960-012430
985-003631
925-003525
925-003529
925-003559
945-003627
945-003626
945-003626




